

Name of Road:- Shashua Bagauli P.M. 454 Gadh
TO Balichapra Hari Santola

(Under M.M. 454 (S.C.)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- M/E Awaranish Const.

DIVISION

Block:- Sidhwaaliya

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. 45-499

MEASUREMENT BOOK

12
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1) Construction of reference					
& working bench marks as					
per do do as per T/S-					
0.88KM - vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
0.88KM @ Rs 9182.81 per km - Rs 8081=00					
(2) Construction of reference					
pillars/Burjies as per T/S-					
0.88KM - vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
0.88KM @ Rs 8140.23 per km - Rs 7163=00					
(3) Clearing & Grubbing road					
Land do do as per T/S-					
0.264Hect. - vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
0.264Hect. @ Rs 49496.70 per Hect. - Rs 13067=00					
(4) Construction of embankment					
with approved material obtained					
from borrow pits with a lead					
upto 1000M - do do - as per T/S-					
302.40M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
302.40M ³ @ Rs 174.83 per M ³ - Rs 52869=00					
(5) Construction of Subgrade					
& earthen shoulders - do -					
- do - as per T/S-					
162.945M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
162.945M ³ @ Rs 176.47 per M ³ - Rs 28755=00					
					<u>Rs 109935=00</u>

Continuation

13
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Construction of embankment				B.F.R.	109935=00
with approved material - do do -					
with lead upto 100M -					
1008.00M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (8)					
1008.00M ³ @ Rs 58.59 per M ³					Rs 59059=00
(7/7) Excavation for roadway					
in soil - do do - as per T/S -					
28.725M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (8)					
28.725M ³ @ Rs 77.10 per M ³					Rs 2129=00
(8/8) Construction of granular					
sub base by providing well					
graded Grading materials					
- do do - as per T/S -					
89.55M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (8)					
89.55M ³ @ Rs 3218.54 per M ³					Rs 288220=00
(9/10) Providing laying spreading					
& Compacting Stone aggregate					
WBM Grading 3 - do do - as					
per T/S -					
134.085M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (8)					
134.085M ³ @ Rs 3995.66 per M ³					Rs 535758=00
(10/14) Construction of unreinforced					
plain cement concrete pavement					
M25 - do do - as per					
T/S -					

Continuation

Rs 995101=00

Continuation